August
8/13

8/20

September
9/1

9/6
917
9/8
9/9
9/13
9/16
9/28

October
10/4
10/11
10/13-14
10/21-22
10/28-29
10/29
10/30

November
11/2

11/11

11/15

11/21

11/24
11/25-26
11/29-12/16

December
12/10
12/11
12/20

12/24-12/27
12/28-29

12/30-31

January
1/10-1/21

1/17
1/30

1/31-2/4

Christ the King Early Childhood Center

2021-2022 Calendar

Last Day of Summer Enrichment Program
School Forms Due for fall admission

i

WELCO""

Full Day Programs Begin

Labor Day- Center Closed schG‘K
SAP Full Day Program

SAP Full Day Program

First Day of SAP Afterschool Programs
Half Day Programs Begin

SAP Full Day Program

Opening Mass @ 9 AM

Early Childhood Parent Night @ 6-7 PM (Parents Only)
Columbus Day- Center Closed

Annual Breast Cancer Awareness Bake Sale
Early Childhood Fall Portraits with iSmile
Halloween Parades- Classroom Times TBA
Set Up for Halloween Fun Event- Time TBA
TBD: Halloween Fun Event @ 9:30-11 AM

SAP Full Day Program

Veterans Day- Center Closed

Shelter in Place Drill- Time TBA
Developmental Assessments (ASQ) Completed
Half Day Programs Closed

Thanksgiving Recess- Center Closed
Scholastic Winter Book Fair

Set Up for Christmas Event- Time TBA

TBD: Christmas Event @ 9:30-11 AM

Pre-K Christmas Concert @ 9-10 AM

*Snow Date- 12/22 @ 9-10 AM

Christmas Holiday- Center Closed

SAP Full Day Program

Half Day Programs Closed

New Year’s Eve/News Year’s Day- Center Close

Registration Period for Current Families

Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday- Center Closed
Winter Open House @ 11 AM — 1 PM

Open Registration Begins

Celebrate Catholic Schools Week



February
2/1

2/11

2/7-2/10
2/14
2/21
2/22-25

2/28

March
3/2
3/9

3/17
3/30

April
4/3
4/4-7
4/8

4/12-16
4/13
4/14
4/15
4/18-22

4/22
4/25

May
5/2

5/2-6
5/8
5/25-26
5/30

June
6/1
6/19
6/20
6/15

6/16-7/8

July
714

7/5
716
7/7-8

August
8/22-9/2

Christ the King Early Childhood Center
2021-2022 Calendar

National Children’s Dental Health Month

Set Up for Valentines Dance- Time TBD ’
TBD: Sweetheart’s Valentines Dance @ 6-7:15 PM

Parent Teacher Conferences (scheduled as needed) .
Valentine’s Day Classroom Celebrations

President’s Day- Center Closed . ‘
Winter Recess for Half Day Programs

Full Day & SAP Programs Open

Half Day Programs Resume

Pre-K Literacy Family Event @ 6-7 PM
St. Patrick’s Day
Shelter in Place Drill- Time TBA

Ash Wednesday- Mass in Church @ 9 AM * y
Pre-K Literacy Family Event Set Up @ 5:45-6 PM # D %
tfvrg,

Spring Open House @11 AM -1 PM

Week of the Young Child- Activities TBA ﬁlpw E@S&@“’u

Staff Professional Development-Center Closed
NYS Assoc. for the Education of Young Children Annual Conference

Scholastic Spring Book Fair

Easter Classroom Celebrations

Holy Thursday- Center Closed
Good Friday- Center Closed

Spring Recess for Half Day Programs
Full Day & SAP Programs Open
Earth Day

Half Day Programs Resume

May Crowning of Mary
Teacher Appreciation Week

Mother’s Day
Pre-K Graduation Pictures with ISmile @9-10 AM
Memorial Day- Center Closed

INTERNATIONAL

International Children’s Day Celebration CHILDREN’S DAY
Father’'s Day

Juneteenth (6/19) Observed- Center Closed
Last Day of Half Day Programs

Class of 2022 Pre-K Graduation @ 10:30 AM
Full Day Programs in Session

Fourth of July Observed- Center Closed
Parish Center Maintenance-Center Closed
Staff Development Day-Center Closed

Full Day Programs in Session

Full Day Programs in Session



